DS24014 Rev. 4 - 2 1 of 3 SF30AG - SF30JG
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
SF30AG - SF30JG
3.0A SUPER-FAST GLASS PASSIVATED RECTIFIER
Features
DO-201AD
Dim Min Max
A 25.40 �

DS24014 Rev. 4 - 2 3 of 3 SF30AG - SF30JG
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
SF30AG-B DO-201AD 500/Bulk
SF30AG-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SF30BG-B DO-201AD 500/Bulk
SF30BG-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SF30CG-B DO-201AD 500/Bulk
SF30CG-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SF30DG-B DO-201AD 500/Bulk
SF30DG-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SF30FG-B DO-201AD 500/Bulk
SF30FG-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SF30GG-B DO-201AD 500/Bulk
SF30GG-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SF30HG-B DO-201AD 500/Bulk
SF30HG-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SF30JG-B DO-201AD 500/Bulk
(Note 5)
查询"SF30AG-B"供应商